
ID ID Task Name Duration Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total Slack Predecessors %
Complete

1 1 NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day 0 days Mon 11-25-13 Mon 11-25-13 0 days 100%

2 2 CONCEPTUAL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL

8 days 0 days Thu 11-7-13 Mon 11-18-13 0 days 100%

3 3 DETAIL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL

30 days 30 days Mon 11-25-13 Wed 1-8-14 86 days 2 0%

4 4 TRAFFIC CONTROL
PLAN INCLUDING
TEMPORARY BRIDGE

30 days 30 days Mon 11-25-13 Wed 1-8-14 146 days 2 0%

5 5 EROSION CONTROL
PLAN

30 days 30 days Mon 11-25-13 Wed 1-8-14 0 days 2 0%

6 6 STRUCTURAL STEEL
SHOP DRAWINGS

60 days 60 days Thu 1-9-14 Wed 4-2-14 86 days 3 0%

7 7 CONCRETE DECK
FORMING & PLACEMENT
PLAN

60 days 60 days Thu 1-9-14 Wed 4-2-14 86 days 3 0%

8 8 BRIDGE RAIL SHOP
DRAWINGS

60 days 60 days Thu 1-9-14 Wed 4-2-14 86 days 3 0%

9 9 REINFORCING STEEL
DRAWINGS

60 days 60 days Thu 1-9-14 Wed 4-2-14 86 days 3 0%

10 10 EROSION CONTROL 2 days 2 days Mon 3-3-14 Tue 3-4-14 0 days 5FS+37
days

0%

11 11 MOBILIZATION 2 days 2 days Mon 3-3-14 Tue 3-4-14 100 days 1 0%

12 12 CONSTRUCTION
SIGNAGE

2 days 2 days Wed 3-5-14 Thu 3-6-14 100 days 11 0%

13 13 TEMPORARY BRIDGE
ABUTMENTS

3 days 3 days Wed 3-5-14 Fri 3-7-14 0 days 10 0%

14 14 TEMPORARY BRIDGE
ERECTION

3 days 3 days Mon 3-10-14 Wed 3-12-14 0 days 13 0%

15 15 TEMPORARY BRIDGE
APPROCHES

2 days 2 days Thu 3-13-14 Fri 3-14-14 0 days 14 0%

16 16 TRAFFIC CONTROL 5 days 5 days Mon 3-10-14 Fri 3-14-14 99 days 12,15FF 0%

17 17 TRAFFIC TRANSFER 1 day 1 day Mon 3-17-14 Mon 3-17-14 0 days 15 0%

18 18 ABUTMENT EXCAVATION
EARTH

5 days 5 days Tue 3-18-14 Mon 3-24-14 0 days 17 0%

19 19 ABUTMENT EXCAVATION
ROCK

5 days 5 days Thu 3-20-14 Wed 3-26-14 0 days 18FS-3 days 0%

20 20 PILE INSTALLATION 2 days 2 days Thu 3-27-14 Fri 3-28-14 0 days 19 0%

21 21 PILE CAPS/ ABUTMENTS 6 days 6 days Mon 3-31-14 Mon 4-7-14 0 days 20 0%

22 22 PILE CAPS/ABUTMENT
CURE

7 days 7 days Tue 4-8-14 Wed 4-16-14 0 days 21 0%

23 23 ABUTMENT BACKFILL 7 days 7 days Thu 4-17-14 Fri 4-25-14 0 days 22 0%

24 24 BRIDGE DECK DEMO 5 days 5 days Mon 4-28-14 Fri 5-2-14 0 days 23 0%

25 25 EX ABUTMENT DEMO 5 days 5 days Mon 5-5-14 Fri 5-9-14 0 days 24 0%

26 26 STONE FILL UNDER
BRIDGE

3 days 3 days Mon 5-12-14 Wed 5-14-14 0 days 25 0%

27 27 ELASTOMERIC PADS
AND ANCHOR BOLTS

2 days 2 days Thu 5-15-14 Fri 5-16-14 0 days 26 0%

28 28 STRUCTURAL STEEL 4 days 4 days Mon 5-19-14 Thu 5-22-14 0 days 27 0%

29 29 DECK FORMING 14 days 14 days Fri 5-23-14 Fri 6-13-14 0 days 28 0%

30 30 DECK REINFORCING 7 days 7 days Fri 6-6-14 Tue 6-17-14 0 days 29FS-5 days 0%

31 31 DECK PLACEMENT 1 day 1 day Tue 6-17-14 Wed 6-18-14 0 days 30 0%

32 32 DECK CURE 14 days 14 days Wed 6-18-14 Wed 7-9-14 0 days 31 0%

33 33 DECK GROOVING 1 day 1 day Wed 7-9-14 Thu 7-10-14 18 days 32 0%

34 34 NEW APPROCHES 5 days 5 days Wed 6-18-14 Wed 6-25-14 20 days 32SS 0%

35 35 CAST IN PLACE
CURBING

5 days 5 days Wed 6-25-14 Wed 7-2-14 20 days 34 0%

36 36 GUARD RAIL 2 days 2 days Wed 7-2-14 Mon 7-7-14 21 days 35 0%

37 37 BRIDGE RAIL 3 days 3 days Wed 7-2-14 Tue 7-8-14 20 days 35 0%

38 38 SOUTH STONE FILL AND
EROSION MATTING

5 days 5 days Wed 7-9-14 Wed 7-16-14 0 days 32 0%

39 39 PAVING & LINE
STRIPING

3 days 3 days Wed 7-16-14 Mon 7-21-14 0 days 38 0%

40 40 TRAFFIC TRANSFER 1 day 1 day Mon 7-21-14 Tue 7-22-14 0 days 39 0%

41 41 REMOVAL OF
TEMPORARY BRIDGE
AND APPROCHES

5 days 5 days Tue 7-22-14 Tue 7-29-14 0 days 40 0%

42 42 NORTH SIDE STONE FILL
AND EROSION MATTING

3 days 3 days Tue 7-29-14 Fri 8-1-14 0 days 41 0%

43 43 CLEAN UP AND
DEMOBILIZATION

2 days 2 days Fri 8-1-14 Tue 8-5-14 0 days 42 0%
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